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Feel free to call, email, drive by any of 
these 
References, they are open to hearing 
from you. 
 
It’s also about the craftsmanship  
 
RED heading means hardscaping work 
 
John and Heather Nichols                                             
4204 Enfield Ridge Drive, Cary, N.C. 
27519                   
251 545 8094                                                                
unlpv@yahoo.com 
Design, hardscaping, landscaping 
 
Tom and Lisa Gehrin 
6861 Pierhill Lane, Cary, NC 27511 
919 363 6563 
lgehrin@sbcglobal.net 
Design, landscaping 
 
Dean and Carol Keiswetter 
205 Roebling Lane, Cary, NC 27513 
919 460 5373 
dkeiswetter@nc.rr.com 
design, planting, sod 
 
Rusty Schlagheck 
113 Swans Quarter Drive, Cary, NC 
27519 
808 561 3061 
Wall construction, Drainage 
 
Chris Adams 
319 Furches Street, Raleigh, NC  27607 
919 279 2230 
Design, plantings 
 
Mr and Mrs Eliot Payson 
708 Austin Ave. Cary, NC 
919 441 0187 
eliot@icloud.com   
sodding 
 
Patrick Buckner  
1706 Oberlin Drive, Raleigh, NC 
919 270 0192 
pbck@nnepharmaplan.com 
design, plant delivery 
 
Walter and Laura Hinson 
106 North Fern Abby Lane, Cary, NC 
27511 

919 439 0383 
Walterhinson1@gmail.com 
Design, construction, plantings 
 
Mr. Jeff and Sarah Green 
5233 Roswell Crest Court, Apex, NC 
27539 
919 601 8776 
jeffgreen43@gmail.com 
design, plantings 
 
Walter and Susan Hinson 
114 North Fern Abbey Way Lane, Cary, 
NC 
772 559 4408 
susanjhinson@aol.com 
Design, plantings, swing set, drainage 
 
Eric and Mellissa Linbeck 
112 Tonks Trail, Holly Springs, NC 
919 557 4465 
Lindbeck@ix.netcom.com 
Design, paver steps, plantings, drip 
irrigation 
 
Joe and Amy Smolenski 
108 Grey Bridge Row Cary NC 
516 250 1980 
Joe@NHPFH.com 
Design, patio, plantings, sod, irrigation 
 
Phil and Mary Lou Hodges  
118 North Fern Abbey Lane Cary NC 
919 372 8828 
Design, Belgard wall, plantings, sod 
 
Mike and Ginger Miley 
603 Lacconia Woods Place, Cary, NC 
919 451 3593 
mjmiley@email.unc.edu 
Plantings 
 
Mr. Michael Dearani 
105 Kiernan Choice, Cary, NC 27511 
919 234 6600 
Mikejoedear@aol.com 
Plantings, drip irrigation 
 
Steve and Terri Ashton 
4320 Hamilton Yates Drive, Wake Forest, 
NC 2 
919 529 4788 
sashton@amgen.com 
Design, plantings, dry creek bed 
 
Dave and Jessica Gordon 
104 Bending Oak Way, Morrisville, NC 
919 460 5383 



jlgordon@rr.com 
Wall construction, plantings 
 
 
Patrick and Tara McCoy 
204 Wax Myrtle Dr. Cary NC 
patrick@whiteboardcreations.com 
1 704 609 7975 
Patio 
 
Mr. Gary Himmelwright 
218 Trimble Ave. Cary NC 27511 
Garyhimmelwright@hotmail.com 
336 471 5282 
Design, plantings concrete work 
 
Mike and Annette Mutuka 
2105 Echo Glen Lane Apex NC 27523 
919 367 2898 
mikemutuka2003@yahoo.com 
landscaping, irrigation, night lighting 
 
Ted and Jenny Cole 
319 Avon drive Raleigh NC 27608 
919 491 5109 
jcole@behomerealty.biz 
landscaping, patio 
 
 
Duncan and Debbie McQueen 
104 Buckden Place Cary NC 27518 
919 637 8217 
dmacqueen@nc.rr.com 
major drainage work, plantings 
 
 
John and Grace Hagewood 
209 Connors Circle Cary, NC 27511 
919 244 4848 
john@jhagewood.com 
Patio, landscaping 
 
Mark and Elizabeth Brown 
104 Fishers Creek Court Cary, NC 
919 280 9480 
Plantings, sod 
 
Alex and Lee Ann Dietz 
203 Willesden Drive Cary, NC 
1 919 449 8125 
Lee Ann.Dietz@sas.com 
Walkway, plantings 
 
 
Ta-Ming Chen and Chiiao Chiang 
621 Nottely Place Cary, NC 27618 
919 357 0465 
chentaming@gmail.com 

patio, plantings 
 
Calvin and Melony King 
433 Wanderview Lane Holly Springs  
1 732 762 9141 
Calvin.king@duke-energy.com 
Hardscaping, walls  
 
Michael Zachary 
406 Versailles Drive Cary NC  
1 336 407 8610 
Total re-do of backyard, dry stack wall 
and steps 
 
Tony and Jennifer Caparosa 
402 Wakehurst Drive Apex NC 
1 984 242 5284 
tonycap@gmail.com 
Walkway, drip irrigation, plantings 
 
Tom Potosky 
302 Greenwood Circle Cary NC 
919 602 8283 
Plantings 
 
Carl Feist 
1402 Castalia Drive Cary NC  
919 768 3172 
Carl.feist@yahoo.com 
Drainage, walkwakways 
 
Robert and Carrow Wells 
916 Queensland Dr. Cary, NC 27519 
919 270 7544 
Carrow.wells@gmail.com 
Landscape wall 
 
 
Rick and Donnie Gentry 
611 East Dynasty Drive Cary NC 
919 961 3294 
Walls and patios, sod   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
	


